
La Carta
Heroes del Silencio
Senderos de traicion

Words & Music by Heroes del Silencio

1/5

= 170

Standard tuning

1

0 0 0 0 (0) 0 0 0 0 0

12
10

0

E-Gt

6

12
10

0 13 0 12

0
10

0

10

0

8

5
6

5
5

3

5
5

5
3

10

2

0
0 7

8

0

5

0

5

0

3

1
1

1
0

3

1
0

1 3

14

2

0
0 3 2

1

22

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/5

31

0

1
0

1
0

3

1
1

1
0

3

1
0

1 3

2

0
0 7

8

35

0

5

0

5

0

3

1
1

1
0

3

1
0

1 3

2

0
0 3 2

1

40

50

2

1
1

2
1

3 0
1

57

2

0
0

2 0
0

0 0
0

2 0
0

2

1
1

2
1

3 0
1

61

2

0
0

2 0
0

0 0
0

2 0
0

2

1
1

2
1

3 0
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/5

65

2

0
0

2 0
0

0 0
0

2 0
0

2

1
1

2
1

3 0
1

69

2

0
0

2 0
0

0 0
0

2 0
0

0

1
0

1
0

3

1
1

1
0

73

3

1
0

1 3

2

0
0 7

8

0

5

0

5

0

3

1
1

1
0

77

3

1
0

1 3

2

0
0 3 2

1

84

94

2

1
1

2
1

3 0
1

2

0
0

2 0
0

0 0
0

2 0
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/5

99

2

1
1

2
1

3 0
1

2

0
0

2 0
0

0 0
0

2 0
0

103

2

1
1

2
1

3 0
1

2

0
0

2 0
0

0 0
0

2 0
0

107

2

1
1

2
1

3 0
1

2

0
0

2 0
0

0 0
0

2 0
0

111

0

1
0

1
0

3

1
1

1
0

3

1
0

1 3

2

0
0 7

8

115

0

5

0

5

0

3

1
1

1
0

3

1
0

1 3

2

0
0 3 7

119

0

5

0

5

0

1

1 3 1
0

3

1
1 5 8

7

0
0 3 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/5

123

0

5

0

5
3

0
1

0
1

0
4

5

0

5
4 3

1
0 1 0

1
0
1
2
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


